bc-lovr described immovabte propcrty rrortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
l)oss.-ssion of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, VALSAD Branch,
Sccured Credjtor, witt be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on
78.11.2025, for recovery of Rs. 13,83,389.97 (Thirteen lakh eighty three thousand three
hundred eighty nine and ninety seven paisa) as on09,10.2023 plus further interest and other
charges due to Canara Bank VALSAD Branch, from Darshanaben Alkesh Lad
(BORROWER/MORTGA,GOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs. 660000 /- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.

[...]

104 PRITI COMPLEX, KALAWADA CHAR RASTA VALSAD 396001
Address 2:
FIat No. 202, SHUBH MANGAL AVENUE, N.H. 08, OPPOSITE SASUMAA HoTEL, AT NANDAVALA,
TALUKA AND DISTT VALSAD 395001

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: Ni\

l. Total liabiliti(]s: Rs. 13,83,389.97 (Thirteen lakh eighty three thousand three hundred
eighty nine and ninety seven paisa) as on09.10.2023 plus further interest and other charges
due

4 (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: